
1 PANTINI MATILDE 2 POZZATI FRANCESCA
3 PAPPONETTI BEATRICE 4 ROSATI ELEONORA
5 PARATELLA MARTINA 6 SACRIPANTE FEDERICA
7 PIERSIGILLI FRANCESCA 8 SERAFINI ELISA
9 PULICI GIORGIA 10 TARTAGLIA GAIA
11 RONCAGLIA ELEONORA 12 BECHERE SARA
13 SCOTTI GIADA 14 BRUNO ELENA
15 SPERANZA VICTORIA 16 BUSTI CHIARA
17 AUDI BIANCA 18 CANALE SOFIA
19 AZZOLINI LAURA 20 CAPPE' MATILDE
21 BAGNOLINI ELISA 22 DELL'ELBA BENEDETTA
23 BARBONI AGATA 24 DUNGA MELISSA
25 BIGIOLI NOEMI 26 FOSSATI LUCIA
27 CANTONE SILVIA 28 FRAGANO SILVIA
29 CASUCCI MARTINA 30 IAZZETTA ELISA
31 CONTINI SOFIA 32 LASAGNI CHIARA
33 DE CRISTOFARO MICHELA 34 LEONELLI ALESSIA
35 DE NARDIS ILARIA 36 MALDARELLI CAMILLA
37 DELL'ELBA BENEDETTA 38 MILETO MONICA
39 FABINI MARGHERITA 40 PISANO ARIANNA
41 FELICI ARIANNA 42 SALIOLA MARIANNA
43 GUALTIERI NICOLE 44 SCOTTI GIADA
45 LACCHINI ELISA 46 SFERRA ANGELICA
47 LUCESOLI GAIA 48 TIMOFTE ANA MARIA
49 MAZZINI GINEVRA 50 ALFIERI LAVINIA
51 SACRIPANTE FEDERICA 52 AZZOLINI LAURA
53 SERAFINI ELISA 54 BRUNO ELENA
55 DUNGA MELISSA 56 CAIMMI ALICE
57 FRAGANO SILVIA 58 GUADAGNI MARIA LETIZIA
59 LASAGNI CHIARA 60 GUERRA MARIA MATILDE
61 LEONELLI ALESSIA 62 LAMBERTI ELISABETTA
63 PARATELLA MARTINA 64 LEMMA FEDERICA
65 PISANO ARIANNA 66 LUCESOLI GAIA
67 PULICI GIORGIA 68 MALDARELLI CAMILLA
69 RONCAGLIA ELEONORA 70 GUALTIERI NICOLE
71 ROSATI ELEONORA 72 PANTINI MATILDE
73 SALIOLA MARIANNA 74 PAPPONETTI BEATRICE
75 SINIBALDI CHIARA 76 POZZATI FRANCESCA
77 TARTAGLIA GAIA 78 SFERRA ANGELICA
79 AUDI BIANCA 80 SPERANZA VICTORIA
81 BARBONI AGATA 82 TIMOFTE ANA MARIA
83 BERNABEI CAMILLA 84 METULINI M. SOLE
85 BUSTI CHIARA 86 MUHIANOV MILAGNA
87 CAIMMI ALICE 88 BAGNOLINI ELISA
89 CANALE SOFIA 90 BECHERE SARA
91 CANTONE SILVIA 92 BIGIOLI NOEMI
93 CAPPE' MATILDE 94 DE NARDIS ILARIA
95 CASUCCI MARTINA 96 FABINI MARGHERITA
97 CONTINI SOFIA 98 FOSSATI LUCIA
99 DE CRISTOFARO MICHELA 100 GUADAGNI MARIA LETIZIA
101 FELICI ARIANNA 102 GUERRA MARIA MATILDE
103 IAZZETTA ELISA 104 LAMBERTI ELISABETTA
105 LACCHINI ELISA 106 LEMMA FEDERICA
107 MANTOVANI ARIANNA 108 SINIBALDI CHIARA
109 MAZZINI GINEVRA 110 BERNABEI CAMILLA
111 MILETO MONICA
112 METULINI M. SOLE
113 MUHIANOV MILAGNA

ORDINE DI LAVORO definitivo
MARTEDI' 28  maggio 2013

3a ALLIEVE 2001

dalle 8.30 alle 14.00



dalle 15.00 alle 18.00

1 ROMANELLI MATILDE 2 PIGLIAPOCO EMI
3 STRAMACCIA MARTINA 4 SERRANI LETIZIA
5 TARTAGLIA GIOIA 6 BUCCI ALESSIA
7 VIGNOCCHI ISOTTA 8 FERRAGINA FRANCESCA
9 ABENANTE MARTINA 10 FERRARI GIULIA

11 BAGLINI ILARIA 12 FOSSI SOFIA
13 BARTOLI ALESSIA 14 GARELLO ALESSANDRA
15 CANTONE SERENA 16 ROMANELLI MATILDE
17 CATANZANI GIORGIA 18 TARTAGLIA GIOIA
19 CECI ASJA 20 VIGNOCCHI ISOTTA
21 CERASI ALICE 22 BAZZONI CRISTINA
23 DALL'AGATA CARLOTTA 24 FAZZI LUDOVICA
25 DE LUCIA SARA 26 MARTINELLI SARA
27 DI PAOLO GIORGIA 28 MONTROSSET ELODIE
29 FASANI CECILIA 30 PUGLIA ILARIA
31 FERRARI GIULIA 32 SERRA MARTINA
33 FERRO GIULIA 34 ABENANTE MARTINA
35 FIORETTI ELENA 36 BUCCI ALESSIA
37 GARELLO ALESSANDRA 38 CANTONE SERENA
39 LA ROCCA SOFIA 40 CATANZANI GIORGIA
41 MARTINELLI SARA 42 CECI ASJA
43 MONTROSSET ELODIE 44 CERASI ALICE
45 BAZZONI CRISTINA 46 DALL'AGATA CARLOTTA
47 FAZZI LUDOVICA 48 DE LUCIA SARA
49 PIGLIAPOCO EMI
50 SERRANI LETIZIA
51 STRAMACCIA MARTINA
52 BAGLINI ILARIA
53 BARTOLI ALESSIA
54 DI PAOLO GIORGIA
55 FASANI CECILIA
56 FERRAGINA FRANCESCA
57 FERRO GIULIA
58 FOSSI SOFIA
59 SERRA MARTINA

ORDINE DI LAVORO definitivo
MARTEDI' 28  maggio 2013
3a cat ESORDIENTI 2003



1 PAGANELLI VERONICA 2 SYROTYNSKA OLEKSANDRA
3 PERI SARA 4 TRAPANI MICOL
5 PUCCINELLI ALICE 6 TUCCARI ALICE
7 QUARTO CAROLA 8 ANSELMI LAVINIA
9 ANGELI VALENTINA 10 CUAZ BEATRICE

11 BARDARO ANAIS 12 GAGLIARDI LETIZIA
13 BASTA REBECCA 14 GIAMPAOLI CAMILLA
15 BENINCASA CATERINA 16 PERI SARA
17 CERAGIOLI MARTINA 18 PUCCINELLI ALICE
19 CHILOIRO SARA 20 QUARTO CAROLA
21 COZZOLINO BEATRICE 22 ANGELI VALENTINA
23 CUAZ BEATRICE 24 BARDARO ANAIS
25 DAMIANI MARTINA 26 BASTA REBECCA
27 D'ELIA ANITA 28 CERAGIOLI MARTINA
29 DUJANY CELINE 30 KERRI SIMONETTA
31 GAGLIARDI LETIZIA 32 LO VERSO MONICA
33 GIAMPAOLI CAMILLA 34 MARABINI MATILDE
35 KERRI SIMONETTA 36 MATTEO VIOLA
37 SYROTYNSKA OLEKSANDRA 38 MAZZONI ANASTASIA
39 TRAPANI MICOL 40 COZZOLINO BEATRICE
41 TUCCARI ALICE 42 DUJANY CELINE
43 ANSELMI LAVINIA 44 GIAMPAOLI CAMILLA
45 LO VERSO MONICA 46 BENINCASA CATERINA
47 MARABINI MATILDE
48 MATTEO VIOLA
49 MAZZONI ANASTASIA

ORDINE DI LAVORO definitivo
MARTEDI' 28  maggio 2013
3a cat ESORDIENTI 2004-05

dalle 18.45 alle 21.30


